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1.LPI ( Logistics Performance Index )
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LPl  LPI Score Customs
Rank ? ?

Country Year

2016 1
2016
2016

Germany

Luxembourg
Sweden

Netherlands 2016

Singapore 2016

Belgium 2016
Austria 2016
United
Kingdom
Hong Kong,
China

United States

2016

2016

2016

Switzerland 2016

Japan 2016
United Arab

Emirates

2016

Canada 2016
2016

2016

Finland
France
Denmark
Ireland
Australia
South Africa
Italy

Norway

Year

Country

Spain
Korea, Rep.

Taiwan

Singapore 2016
Czech

Republic

China

Israel

LPI ( Logistics Performance Index )

International
shipments

Infrastructure

LPI
Rank

? ?
3.86
424
4.00
3.94
3.96
4.05

3.85

3.77

4.05

LPI Score

Logistics
competence

4.28
4.01
425
422
4.09
4.07
418

4.05

4.00

4.01
3.95
3.99

3.82

Tracking &
tracing
?

427
412
4.38

Customs

?

Timeliness

Infrastructure

International
shipments

3.96

H5REER A

i SR ERTTHIMR

Logistics
competence

4.09

zEE

ll‘

Tracking &
tracing

4.05

ISR

Timeliness
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N EZEEZR (Government Policies)
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REGULATORY EFFICIENCY

(-4.2) (+1.8) (+0.9)

Business Labor Monetary
Freedom Freedom Freedom

The overall entrepreneurial environment is efficient
and transparent. Labor laws allow for relatively

free hiring and firing practices, but the Ministry of
Manpower has started making approvals for foreign
labor more difficult. The government funds generous
housing, transport, and health care subsidy pro-
grams and influences other prices through regula-
tion and state-linked enterprises.

OPEN MARKETS

(No change) (No change)

(No change)

I
80.0

Trade Investment Financial
Freedom Freedom Freedom

Trade is extremely important to Singapore’s econ-
omy; the combined value of exports and imports
equals 318 percent of GDP. Essentially, there are no
tariffs. Nontariff barriers impede some trade. State-
owned Temasek Holdings has significant investments
in government-linked corporations. The government
has steadily been opening the domestic market to
foreign banks, and more than 95 percent of banks
operating in Singapore are now foreign owned.
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w1 N R E = mh 345 8 (Market Structure)
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Neptune Orient Lines Limited

 B2HMARAS ( Neptune Orient Lines BFENOL ) £— )
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BiEE

HRAE+KEMEEHFR (B : FTEV)

. | 2018 . |2013 2012

. 2011 _ | 2010 , | 2009
(a14] * o ¢ m *

[81 Y| 81 Y| No]

37,133 | 36,540 | 35,286 | 33,617 | 32,629 | 31,700 | 29,069

30,904 | 30,922 | 33,869 | 32,240 | 31,649 | 29,937 | 28,431

24,220 | 24,200 | 23,798 | 23,280 | 22,940 | 22,570 | 22,510

17,351

22,352

T 0%

ft 57 i

igures are consolidated

Rank Operator

APM-Maersk

Mediterranean Shg Co

CMA CGM Group

COSCO Shipping Co Ltd
Hapag-Lloyd

ONE (Ocean Network Express)
Evergreen Line

0O0CL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

S

258

oo

HE#

St

Regional Trades
weekly capacities

Teu

4,155,991
3,226,454
2,519,356
1,944,496
1,587,793
1,504,998
1,088,509

685,798

Share
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Neptune Orient Lines Limited
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Neptune Orient Lines Limited
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igures are consolidated

Rank Operator

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

APM-Maersk
Mediterranean Shg Co
CMA CGM Group

COSCO Shipping Co Ltd
Hapag-Lloyd

ONE (Ocean Network Express)
Evergreen Line

OOCL

Regional Trades
weekly capacities

Teu

4,155,991
3,226,454
2,519,356
1,944,496
1,587,793
1,504,998
1,088,509

685,798

Share

18.9%
14.7%
11.5%
8.9%
7.2%
6.9%
5.0%
3.1%
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YCH GROUP

20 1DC
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iy i INNOVATION
AWARDS
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~ 2010 Infocomm
AW A R Awards
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MAY DAY —
Supply Chain Supply Chain MODEL SINGAPORE AWARDS

Overall Supply Chain Partner of the Year Astan 3PL of the Year Enterprise of the Year 2010

201482016 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2015 PARTNERSHIP AWARDS

2014




MR EBEBYIME - BOlles - WA Ein st SRz ER Al -



w N EFEE % (Performance)

1. LPIBF2 N BF 2 H5R5EH - dse—

2. AFLAS(E2MEEE ~ ¥t - REERAZR)FILE - Sl RERISHEE
& - 53 Bl ZFINKAR B 5 BT N EGE -

3. i FR25KXEBEMAR AT P - EBE20KEMMNBKERILE 348 50k
EPKAET

4. TR MR KES (RIS "ARBIFTE . BY " (HEESE ., -
HABERN R L B S g RAVAR T




QAARIZEEIZ



QRAARIEEEZ

1. Gi6.5A18 - MEHRBEEL2008F KRR -
2. E—@ﬂaﬁmﬂ’]iﬂz BIVEE - BEE A= KA ARELR H I8 B RH
(RFID ) #&
3. %Eﬂigﬁl/J\H—MSOﬂﬁl%x BRI RSB 3.5 ( 2107 ) RV E
10% - EMERRES £95%
4. EHEBECERAA(ASRS)ILES
LUJ[I?E%/MFEEEAZ?

= R 7T4R : https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=c_ijjuK_WHMQ
5 AR " Learn Ecosysytem , - BEERZRMFRE (DUABSPONEEE
HREBNERE  NR MTERESNSFERFZENEENACE L) - %K% 23
B EBEelF - REERTMEBEMSRRALE  SFET /Z IEF‘?‘%/%@J P
BlZ—EFRERN - FmE IR - AN ARRZEREEER

.|.

/Ht

s S A FH(WMS)FHFIREE 2 4T(DMS) -

I
o]




Q& AR RE[E] &

@ HtrEEeaY);mERT ( SCALA ) :
AR TIFSETERRENEAESITENS - TS ECFRERRIRH#
Kﬁ@%ﬂ%unﬁ% - RBE ISR ERATHKEBE RS E

@ HtEHEDIN (SCA)

o Ff%z [EIES MR BT - EEﬂjfli%mﬁm LEGEITEREREA TR
EFE—iE  PEMH - HEEETAISSFH%E
@ Y 37 :
Y3 Technologiesa%17iR1981F - B—XBE X FHEHIEEEFR D RRHE - Y3/
BRATENRTHREETERSTENHBEEZSEEBRSE
@ tEHE X ( SCANGELS ) :
YCHEEE FEFRREREE AT -




QRARIEEEZ

1.cHEE ,J)‘I‘IE%ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂmﬁﬁmJ%ﬁZ&ﬁEHHI?f A N (BESFH) - 52

AN IRPT RV SR P M & 7 i D B
SN BNZE - IS - %T\Ea

2 FNR AR R E A — R —X

SmeseEEIE . | tRZE

oX

BN BIIE R 351115 2

52 FIL 3T B

x =Bl

K Byz

27

- ARSF—ZELL

IR FH—;Faﬁiﬁ H}LLE’JHE%%E%%W%
A RAENERBLZERENRIR b - BB E

A

BHEEZ
G557 R

£l

LB - IR E AP ERE T2 201
AN  BREREE - MEESEF
. 0 (KE/J\ 2,

& g 29800 ) ERAZZFRBAE - B

YR U S LOHT N B -



QRAARIEEEZ

FEEM R ZEONZBARNMALREMEEGIFAE RSN —ERER
=R ME—EEINERERTE  NREEELEBSRS ARIBIERMELR -
O IEEYERIHEZSARNBEXK - DIAREBRSHINKEREZRE] - o
EMS PRGN EW S B B R (U NCATD) Rr e FRSE N8 L&
A SRFRE LR - IEEMELUEONE LEBIE NS AT RENE S E
At S EEZF AR




FEN < AR | [ A S
D,,Q 5
= % =4 7|-‘>I' 5}3 /AR
2.http://www.ufsoo.com/shipping/nol/

3.https://worldmaritimenews.com/archives/tag/apl/

4.

5.

6.
7.https://www.myskillsfuture.sg/content/portal/en/industry-insights/industry-detail.Logistics-15637.html
8.

9. https://www.scooptw.com/popular/network_news/international/11599/

10. https://www.taiwanembassy.org/sg/post/14891.html

11.

12.

13.

14. http://dspace.xmu.edu.cn/bitstream/handle/2288/150427 /& 3z EN#717i M. pdf?se que nce=1&isAllowed=y
15.

16.

17.

18. https://www.heritage.org/index/pdf/2018/countries/singapore.pdf

[ 5 AR+ Google




